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MCCIR 830-830nm | L-<0. 5W P-fiik H7-780-HP | 08-0. 8m B-250um #£4F | N-None
850-850nm 1-1W C-i% 48 10-1. Om L-900um &4 FP-FC/PC
5-5W 15-1. 5m S-HeE FA-FC/APC
10-10W S-HeE S-HE

IS MCCIR-850-L-C-H7-10-L-FA

ST RT R, YK 850nm, LY TN 500mW, Yo LR A 780-HP, a4 K 1 2K, 900um B4, FC/APC,
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